

To protect lives and preserve the Beechcraft fleet:

Wills and Living Trusts

As little as one sentence in your will or living trust designates your gift to the ABS Air Safety Foundation. It also permits you flexibility to easily change your giving as your life circumstances change. Simply include this statement in your will or living trust document:

"I give to American Bonanza Society Air Safety Foundation, nonprofit corporation currently located at 3595 N. Webb Road Suite 200, Wichita, KS 67226, or its successor thereto, [a written amount or percentage of the estate, or description of property] for its unrestricted use and purpose."

Legal name:	American Bonanza Society Air Safety Foundation, Inc.
Federal tax ID number:	23-2117806
Location:	3595 N. Webb Road Suite 200 Wichita, Kansas 67226

The ABS Air Safety Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation chartered to support the safe operation of Beech Bonanza, Debonair, Baron and Travel Air aircraft.

Contact your financial advisor or estate planner, or let ABS Air Safety Foundation know if you have questions.



